
DATE DAY ACTIVITY
04 April 2023 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
05 April 2023 Wednesday HAWAN
07 April 2023 Friday GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)
10 April 2023 Monday COLLAGE MAKING COMPETITION (III to VII) [Topic – On Healthy Food]
13 April 2023 Thursday VAISAKHI CELEBRATION (L.K.G. to X)
14 April 2023 Friday VAISAKHI & AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
19 April 2023 Wednesday MAHATMA HANS RAJ BIRTHDAY (SPECIAL ASSEMBLY)

22 April 2023 Saturday WORLD EARTH DAY / TREE PLANTATION DRIVE (L.K.G. to X), POSTER MAKING 
COMPETITION (VI to X)

24 April 2023 Monday WELCOME PARTY (L.K.G. to II)
25 April 2023 Tuesday BLUE COLOUR'S DAY (L.K.G. & U.K.G.) 
28 April 2023 Friday VEGETABLE PAINTING COMPETITION (I & II)
29 April 2023 Saturday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
01 May 2023 Monday INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY
03 May 2023 Wednesday UNIT TEST – 1 (L.K.G. to X) [w.e.f. 03/05/2023 to 12/05/2023]
05 May 2023 Friday BUDDHA PURNIMA (HOLIDAY)
06 May 2023 Saturday SKETCH MAKING ACTIVITY (VI to VIII) [Topic – Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti]
11 May 2023 Thursday NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DAY

12 May 2023 Friday GREETING CARD ON MOTHER'S DAY (L.K.G. to II), MOTHER'S DAY CELEBRATION (L.K.G. to 
X) 

13 May 2023 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING (PTM)
15 May 2023 Monday PAPER FOLDING ACTIVITY (L.K.G. & U.K.G.) 
20 May 2023 Saturday ROLE PLAY ON OUR HELPERS (I & II) 
22 May 2023 Monday INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR BIOLOGICAL DIVERSITY [Group Disscussion] (VI to VIII)
25 May 2023 Thursday ENGLISH POEM RECITATION (III to V)
27 May 2023 Saturday ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION (VIII to X) [Topic – On Global Warming] 
29 May 2023 Monday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
31 May 2023 Wednesday WORLD "NO" TOBACCO DAY

01 June 2023 Thursday D.A.V. FOUNDATION DAY (HOLIDAY), SUMMER VACATIONS [w.e.f. 01/06/2023 to 
30/06/2023]

28 June 2023 Wednesday WORKSHOP (For Teachers) [Organised By DAVCAE]
01 July 2023 Saturday DOCTOR'S DAY
03 July 2023 Monday VAN MAHOTSAV WEEK (01st July to 07th July)
07 July 2023 Friday ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION (I to XI)
08 July 2023 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
11 July 2023 Tuesday WORLD POPULATION DAY [Group Discussion] (V to IX)
12 July 2023 Wednesday PAPER TEARING & PASTING COMPETITION (L.K.G. to II)
15 July 2023 Saturday WORLD YOUTH SKILL DAY
18 July 2023 Tuesday NELSON MANDELA DAY
19 July 2023 Wednesday HINDI RHYMES COMPETITION (III to V)
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20 July 2023 Thursday INTERNATIONAL CHESS DAY, INTER HOUSE CHESS COMPETITION (VI to XI)
22 July 2023 Saturday BEST OUT OF WASTE (VI to VIII)

26 July 2023 Wednesday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS DAY [POSTER MAKING ACTIVITY] (IX to XI)
27 July 2023 Thursday UNIT TEST – 2 (L.K.G. to XI) [w.e.f. 27/07/2023 to 05/08/2023] 
28 July 2023 Friday SANSKRIT SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION (VI to VIII)
29 July 2023 Saturday INTERNATIONAL TIGER DAY [ROLE PLAY] (III to V)
31 July 2023 Monday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION

05 August 2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE GENERAL KNOWLEDGE QUIZ COMPETITION (III to V)
07 August 2023 Monday INTER HOUSE SKATING COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS – IV to VI & VII to XI)
09 August 2023 Wednesday SPELL BEE ACTIVITY (I & II)
11 August 2023 Friday SHOW AND TELL (III to V)
12 August 2023 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING (PTM)

14 August 2023 Monday ACTIVITY ON INDEPENDENCE DAY (L.K.G. to V), POSTER – MAKING COMPETITION (VI to 
XI) [Topic – Freedom Fighters]

15 August 2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY CELEBRATION (L.K.G. to XI)
17 August 2023 Thursday SOLO DANCE COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS – III to V, VI to VIII & IX to XI)
18 August 2023 Friday TEEJ CELEBRATION (L.K.G to XI)
19 August 2023 Saturday TEEJ (HOLIDAY)
23 August 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE MATHEMATICS QUIZ COMPETITION (III to VI)
26 August 2023 Saturday LEAF CRAFT ACTIVITY (L.K.G. to II) 
28 August 2023 Monday HINDI SPEECH COMPETITION (VI to VIII)

29 August 2023 Tuesday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY & ONAM, INTER HOUSE CRICKET COMPETITION (BOYS – VI to XI), 
RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION (L.K.G. to XI)

30 August 2023 Wednesday RAKSHA BANDHAN (HOLIDAY)
31 August 2023 Thursday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION

01 September 2023 Friday EXTEMPORE ACTIVITY (III to V)
05 September 2023 Tuesday TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION

06 September 2023 Wednesday JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (DANCE & POEM), CARD & CROWN MAKING COMPETITION 
(L.K.G. to II), MATKI DECORATION COMPETITION (III to XI)

07 September 2023 Thursday JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)
09 September 2023 Saturday POEM RECITATION COMPETITION (L.K.G. to II)
11 September 2023 Monday HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (L.K.G. to XI) [w.e.f. 11/09/2023 to 27/09/2023]   
14 September 2023 Thursday HINDI DIWAS
19 September 2023 Tuesday GANESH CHATURTHI
30 September 2023 Saturday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION

02 October 2023 Monday MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
04 October 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE KHO – KHO COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS – III to V, VI to VIII & IX to XI)
07 October 2023 Saturday SPELLATHON COMPETITION (VI to XI)
11 October 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL COMPETITION (BOYS – VI to XI)
14 October 2023 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING (PTM)

16 October 2023 Monday ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION (IX to XI) [Topic – On Children Under 14 should not be 
allowed in Social Media sites] 

18 October 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE MIME COMPETITION (VI to XI)

21 October 2023 Saturday MAKE A ANIMAL FACE ON BALLOON (L.K.G. & U.K.G.), RAVAN MAKING ACTIVITY (I to XI)



DATE DAY ACTIVITY
22 October 2023 Sunday MAHA ASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)
23 October 2023 Monday MAHA NAVAMI (HOLIDAY)
24 October 2023 Tuesday DUSSEHRA (HOLIDAY)
28 October 2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL COMPETITION (GIRLS – VI to XI)
30 October 2023 Monday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
31 October 2023 Tuesday HARYANA DAY CELEBRATION (L.K.G. to XII)

01 November 2023 Wednesday HARYANA DAY & KARVA CHAUTH (HOLIDAY)
04 November 2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION (BOYS – VI to XI)
06 November 2023 Monday STORY TELLING ACTIVITY (III to V) [Topic – On True Friendship]

10 November 2023 Friday CANDLE DECORATION COMPETITION (I & II), DIYA RANGOLI MAKING COMPETITION (III 
to V) 

11 November 2023 Saturday DHANTERAS (HOLIDAY)
12 November 2023 Sunday DIWALI (HOLIDAY)
14 November 2023 Tuesday GOVARDHAN PUJA (HOLIDAY)
15 November 2023 Wednesday BHAI DOOJ (HOLIDAY)
18 November 2023 Saturday INTER HOUSE BADMINTON COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS – VI to VIII & IX to XI)
22 November 2023 Wednesday INTER HOUSE KABADDI COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS – VI to XI)
25 November 2023 Saturday EXHIBITION [SCIENCE, SOCIAL SCIENCE & ART AND CRAFT](VI to XI) & BOOK FAIR
27 November 2023 Monday GURU NANAK DEV'S BIRTH ANNIVERSARY (HOLIDAY)
28 November 2023 Tuesday UNIT TEST – 3 (L.K.G. to XI) [w.e.f. 28/11/2023 to 06/12/2023]
30 November 2023 Thursday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
07 December 2023 Thursday ATHLETE MEET (L.K.G. to XI)
09 December 2023 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING (PTM)
11 December 2023 Monday PRE – BOARD EXAMINATION – 1 (X) [w.e.f. 11/12/2023 to 22/12/2023]
13 December 2023 Wednesday PULSES ACTIVITY (L.K.G. to II)
16 December 2023 Saturday HINDI POETRY RECITATION COMPETITION (III to V)
23 December 2023 Saturday VISIT TO CHURCH (L.K.G. to II), SANTA CLAUS MASK MAKING COMPETITION (I to VIII)
25 December 2023 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY (HOLIDAY)
29 December 2023 Friday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
30 December 2023 Saturday WORKSHOP (For Teachers) [Organised By DAVCAE] [To be Notified Later]

01 January 2024 Monday WINTER VACATIONS [w.e.f. 01/01/2024 to 15/01/2024]
14 January 2024 Sunday MAKAR SANKRANTI (HOLIDAY)
19 January 2024 Friday VIGYAPAN MIMICRY (III to V)
20 January 2024 Saturday PRE – BOARD EXAMINATION – 2 (X) [w.e.f. 20/01/2024 to 31/01/2024]
22 January 2024 Monday BOUQUET MAKING ACTIVITY (III to VI)
25 January 2024 Thursday SKETCH MAKING COMPETITION (VI to XI & XI) [Topic – Freedom Fighters]
26 January 2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION
29 January 2024 Monday UNIT TEST – 4 (L.K.G. to IX & XI) [w.e.f. 29/01/2024 to 06/02/2024]  

30 January 2024 Tuesday MARTYR'S DAY, CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION (VI to XI) [Topic – Hero's of 
Independence]

31 January 2024 Wednesday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
07 February 2024 Wednesday INTER HOUSE SCIENCE & SOCIAL SCIENCE QUIZ COMPETITION (VI to VIII)
10 February 2024 Saturday PARENT – TEACHER MEETING (PTM)



DATE DAY ACTIVITY
12 February 2024 Monday GENERAL KNOWLEDGE QUIZ (L.K.G. to II)
14 February 2024 Wednesday CREATIVE WRITING (I to V) [Topic – On Stop Wasting Water] 

26 February 2024 Monday D.A.V. BOARD EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY/MARCH – 2024) (VIII & XI) [To be Notified 
Later] 

27 February 2024 Tuesday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
28 February 2024 Wednesday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

01 March 2024 Friday ANNUAL EXAMINATION (MARCH – 2024) [To be Notified Later]
08 March 2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY, MAHA SHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY)
09 March 2024 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
22 March 2024 Friday WORLD  WATER DAY
24 March 2024 Sunday HOLI (HOLIDAY)
25 March 2024 Monday DHULANDI (HOLIDAY)
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